Cylindrical Knob Locks
Copyright © 2015, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved.
Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
8X Line
90
82
0:
A

d.
1-800-727-5477  •  www.sargentlock.com 5
How to Order, Finishes/Packaging
& Architectural Specifications
8X Line Cylindrical Knob Locks
	 28-8XG05 x LB x 32D
	 3 lbs (1.4kg)
PackagingHow To Order
Suggested Architectural Specifications
 2.1 Heavy Duty Bored Lock
A.	� All bored knob locks shall be provided 	by
Sargent Manufacturing Company,
New Haven, CT.
B. 	� Locks shall be certified ANSI A156.2 Series
4000, Grade 1.
C.	� Locks shall be completely reversible
without disassembly of cylinder and knob.
D. 	�Locks shall be able to fit a standard 2-1/8"
(55 mm) bore (161 prep). Standard rose
size shall be 3-1/8" (79 mm) diameter.
E.	� Locks required for fire doors shall be listed
by Underwriters Laboratories for ratings of
3 hours (A label) and less, for doors up to
4'0" (1.2m) x 10'0" (3.0m)
F.	 Latch shall be minimum 1/2" (13mm)
	 throw.
G.	 Locks shall have 2-3/4" (70 mm) backset,
	 standard.
H.	� Locks shall have brass 6-pin cylinder,
standard.
I.	� Provide two Nickel Silver keys with
each lock.
J.	� Locks shall have a three year limited
warranty.
*Can choose multiple options
Finishes
Specify Note Example
Quantity Number Ordered 1 Qty
*Option Additional Feature 1 Qty 36-28-
Lock Function See Functions 1 Qty 36-28-8XG05
Trim Design Rose x Knob 1 Qty 36-28-8XG05 LB
Finish See Finishes 1 Qty 36-28-8XG05 LB 32D
Additional Information Item/Heading Number, Door
Number, Keyset Information
�1 Qty 36-28-8XG05 LB 26D x
Item 01 x DRL201 x Keyset AA3
US Finish Descriptions ANSI/BHMA
03 Polished brass, clear coated 605
10BE Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze — equivalent 613E
32D Satin stainless 630
90820:A  10/30/15
Founded in the early 1800s, SARGENT® is a market leader in locksets, cylinders, door closers, exit devices, electro-mechanical products and access control systems for
new construction, renovation, and replacement applications. The company’s customer base includes commercial construction, institutional, and industrial markets.
Copyright © 2015, Sargent Manufacturing Company, an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written
permission of Sargent Manufacturing Company is prohibited.
SARGENT Manufacturing Company
100 Sargent Drive
New Haven, CT 06511 USA
800-727-5477